

BLUFFDALE

EST. 1848

BID TABULATION: BID SCHEDULE E

Project:		Road Widening and Rehab: SVSD		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Geneva Rock		Newman Construction		Staker Parson		Average Bid	
Engineer:		Michael Fazio, P. E.		UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	AVERAGE UNIT PRICE	AVERAGE ITEM TOTAL
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	AVERAGE UNIT PRICE	AVERAGE ITEM TOTAL
1	8-inch PVC Sewer Line (Open Cut)	50	LF	\$ 150	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 220.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 255.00	\$12,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00
2	15-inch PVC Sewer Line (Open Cut)	60	LF	\$ 180	\$ 10,800.0	\$ 240.00	\$14,400.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 13,380.00	\$ 318.00	\$19,080.00	\$ 260.33	\$ 15,620.00
3	24-inch PVC Sewer Line (Open Cut)	2620	LF	\$ 270	\$ 707,400.0	\$ 250.00	\$655,000.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 660,240.00	\$ 312.00	\$817,440.00	\$ 271.33	\$ 710,893.33
4	5-foot Standard Concrete Manhole	1	EA	\$ 5,100	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 8,510.00	\$8,510.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 7,070.00	\$7,070.00	\$ 7,126.67	\$ 7,126.67
5	6-foot Standard Concrete Manhole	10	EA	\$ 6,500	\$ 65,000.0	\$ 13,400.00	\$134,000.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$126,000.00	\$ 11,566.67	\$ 115,666.67
6	36-inch Steel Casing (Trenchless Construction)	130	LF	\$ 1,390	\$ 180,700.0	\$ 940.00	\$122,200.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$131,950.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$187,200.00	\$ 1,131.67	\$ 147,116.67
7	Sewer Lateral Reconnection	24	EA	\$ 1,200	\$ 28,800.0	\$ 2,480.00	\$59,520.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 74,400.00	\$ 7,130.00	\$171,120.00	\$ 4,236.67	\$ 101,680.00
8	4-inch PVC Sewer Lateral Stub	3	EA	\$ 2,300	\$ 6,900.0	\$ 9,640.00	\$28,920.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 9,525.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$36,300.00	\$ 8,305.00	\$ 24,915.00
9	6-inch PVC Sewer Lateral Stub	2	EA	\$ 2,500	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 7,160.00	\$14,320.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$25,600.00	\$ 7,820.00	\$ 15,640.00
10	Trench Dike	2	EA	\$ 2,000	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,520.00	\$3,040.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$6,350.00	\$ 2,481.67	\$ 4,963.33
11	Abandon Existing Sewer Manholes and Sewer Lines	1	LS	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 22,800.00	\$22,800.00	\$ 18,775.00	\$ 18,775.00	\$ 34,750.00	\$34,750.00	\$ 25,441.67	\$ 25,441.67
12	Relocate Existing 4-inch Gas Line	410	LF	\$ 125	\$ 51,250.0	\$ 84.00	\$34,440.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 77,900.00	\$ 118.00	\$48,380.00	\$ 130.67	\$ 53,573.33
13	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) - 1/2 inch Mix, 3-inch thick PG64-28 Trench Patch	5600	SF	\$ 5.25	\$ 29,400.0	\$ 3.00	\$16,800.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 1.80	\$10,080.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 14,840.00
14	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) - 1/2 inch Mix, 2-inch thick PG64-28 Overlay	24000	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 84,000.0	\$ 1.25	\$30,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 30,000.00
15	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) - 1/2 inch Mix, 5-inch thick PG64-28 Trench Patch	700	SF	\$ 8.75	\$ 6,125.0	\$ 13.00	\$9,100.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4.45	\$3,115.00	\$ 7.92	\$ 5,541.67
					\$1,216,975	\$1,164,050.00	\$1,159,520.00	\$1,529,235.00	\$ 1,284,268.33				